EATON CORPORATION www.eaton.com6
Phase
1 = Single-phase
3 = Three-phase
Panel Type
PRL1A = PRL1a
PRL2A = PRL2a
NEMA 1 Pow-R-Stock Panelboard Trims

18, 30, and 42
PRL1A   1   225   X   42   A   S
Catalog numbering system—Pow-R-Stock panelboard
interiors
Bus Amps
100 = 100A
225 = 225A
400 = 400A
Option
S = Short—no TFL or SFB provisions
Special note: This option applies only to
42 circuit 225A interiors.
Note: Top-feed provision for main lugs or
main breaker, no provision for through-feed
lugs or sub-feed breaker.
Pow-R-Stock Plus program
reference guide
Unassembled panelboards—EZ BoxE and EZ TrimE
Ampere
Rating
Maximum
Number
of Poles
Catalog Numbers
Interiors (Less Main Device) Boxes Trims (NEMAT 1)
NEMA 3R
EnclosuresAluminum Bus Copper Bus NEMA 1 Surface Flush
Single-Phase, Three-Wire, 120/240V
100 18 PRL1A1100X18A PRL1A1100X18C EZB2036R EZT2036S EZT2036F GWPBQ2036PR
100 30 PRL1A1100X30A PRL1A1100X30C EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 30 PRL1A1225X30A PRL1A1225X30C EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 42 PRL1A1225X42AS PRL1A1225X42CS EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 42 PRL1A1225X42A PRL1A1225X42C EZB2060R EZT2060S EZT2060F GWPBQ2060PR
400 42 PRL1A1400X42A PRL1A1400X42C EZB2072R EZT2072S EZT2072F GWPBQ2072PR
Three-Phase, Four-Wire, 208Y/120V
100 18 PRL1A3100X18A PRL1A3100X18C EZB2036R EZT2036S EZT2036F GWPBQ2036PR
100 30 PRL1A3100X30A PRL1A3100X30C EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 30 PRL1A3225X30A PRL1A3225X30C EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 42 PRL1A3225L42AS PRL1A3225L42CS EZB2042R EZT2042S EZT2042F GWPBQ2042PR
225 42 PRL1A3225X42AS PRL1A3225X42CS EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 42 PRL1A3225X42A PRL1A3225X42C EZB2060R EZT2060S EZT2060F GWPBQ2060PR
400 42 PRL1A3400X42A PRL1A3400X42C EZB2072R EZT2072S EZT2072F GWPBQ2072PR
Three-Phase, Four-Wire, 480Y/277V
100 18 PRL2A3100X18A PRL2A3100X18C EZB2036R EZT2036S EZT2036F GWPBQ2036PR
100 30 PRL2A3100X30A PRL2A3100X30C EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 30 PRL2A3225X30A PRL2A3225X30C EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 42 PRL2A3225L42AS PRL2A3225L42CS EZB2042R EZT2042S EZT2042F GWPBQ2042PR
225 42 PRL2A3225X42AS PRL2A3225X42CS EZB2048R EZT2048S EZT2048F GWPBQ2048PR
225 42 PRL2A3225X42A PRL2A3225X42C EZB2060R EZT2060S EZT2060F GWPBQ2060PR
400 42 PRL2A3400X42A PRL2A3400X42C EZB2072R EZT2072S EZT2072F GWPBQ2072PR
Summary of branch breakers available
Breaker Poles
Ampere
Rating Voltage
kAIC
Rating Example
Panel
Type
BAB 1 15–60 120V 10 BAB1020 PRL1A
2 15–100 120/240V 10 BAB2020 PRL1A
2 15–100 240V 10 BAB2040H PRL1A
3 15–100 240V 10 BAB3030H PRL1A
QBGF 1 15–30 120V 10 QBGF1020 PRL1A
2 15–40 120/240V 10 QBGF2040 PRL1A
QBHW 1 15–60 120V 22 QBHW1020 PRL1A
2 15–100 120/240V 22 QBHW2020 PRL1A
2 15–100 240V 22 QBHW2040H PRL1A
3 15–100 240V 22 QBHW3030H PRL1A
GHQ 1 15–20 277V 14 GHQ1020 PRL2A
GHB 1 15–100 277V 14 GHB1020 PRL2A
2 15–100 480Y/277V 14 GHB2040 PRL2A
3 15–100 480Y/277V 14 GHB3060 PRL2A
Note:N The colors shown in the table